POST OFFICE BOX 1033
JACKSON, MS 39215

May 20, 2025

Note: Numbers are released around the 20th of each month.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

MISCELLANEOUS TAX BUREAU

CASINO GROSS GAMING REVENUE

GULF COAST COUNTIES

MISSISSIPPI RIVER COUNTIES

FAX: (601)923-7188

www.dor.ms.gov

TOTALS

$125,144,935.54
$121,080,784.03
$151,240,055.36
$123,713,557.97

$59,348,425.70
$61,511,110.44
$84,517,186.62
$62,400,370.76

$184,493,361.24
$182,591,894 .47
$235,757,241.98
$186,113,928.73

MONTH YEAR
January 2025
February 2025
March 2025
April 2025
May 2025
June 2025
July 2025
August 2025
September 2025
October 2025
November 2025
December 2025
TOTAL 2025

$521,179,332.90

$267,777,093.52

$788,956,426.42

NOTE: ALL NUMBERS ARE SUBJECT TO AMENDMENT DUE TO

ADJUSTMENTS MADE FOR PRIOR PERIODS.
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