## MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

## **MISCELLANEOUS TAX BUREAU**

## CASINO GROSS GAMING REVENUE

POST OFFICE BOX 1033 JACKSON, MS 39215

FAX: (601)923-7188

www.dor.ms.gov

May 20, 2025

Note: Numbers are released around the 20th of each month.

MONTH	YEAR	GULF COAST COUNTIES	MISSISSIPPI RIVER COUNTIES	TOTALS
January	2025	\$125,144,935.54	\$59,348,425.70	\$184,493,361.24
February	2025	\$121,080,784.03	\$61,511,110.44	\$182,591,894.47
March	2025	\$151,240,055.36	\$84,517,186.62	\$235,757,241.98
April	2025	\$123,713,557.97	\$62,400,370.76	\$186,113,928.73
May	2025			
June	2025			
July	2025			
August	2025			
September	2025			
October	2025			
November	2025			
December	2025			
TOTAL 2025		\$521,179,332.90	\$267,777,093.52	\$788,956,426.42

NOTE: ALL NUMBERS ARE SUBJECT TO AMENDMENT DUE TO ADJUSTMENTS MADE FOR PRIOR PERIODS.